Media Centre



Terms of Use

By registering for free to become a member of Isle of Man Post Office's Media Centre, you agree to abide to the terms of use as set out below.

Permission is granted to download and print in hard copy news stories, logos and press images contained within the Media Centre of **www.iompost.com** for commercial use (newspaper, magazine, online, broadcast) providing that:

- the reproductions are not cropped, overprinted, tinted or subject to any form of derogatory treatment
- the images are only reproduced to illustrate an article or feature reviewing or reporting on an Isle of Man Post Office stamp issue or news release
- any reproductions that accompany an article are not used for marketing or advertising purposes
- You acknowledge that is unlawful to falsely claim copyright or other rights in Isle of Man Post Office material
- You acknowledge that the Isle of Man Post Office in no way be liable for any costs, expenses, claims or demands arising out of the use of the Isle of Man Post Office material by a recipient or a recipient's distributes
- You acknowledge that the Isle of Man Post Office does not indemnify nor hold harmless users of Isle of Man Post Office material, nor release such users from copyright infringement, nor grant exclusive rights with respect to Isle of Man Post Office material
- You ensure that an acknowledgment showing the Isle of Man Post Office as the source of any material used is displayed with or near to the reproduction of the image.

We have the right to revoke your user registration (and to pursue a claim in damages) if, in our sole opinion, the manner of your usage contravenes these terms of use.